
Lakshmibai College: List of Permanent Faculty

Sl. 

No.

Department Name Email-id Designation 

1 Principal Prof. (Dr.) Pratyush Vatsala pvatsala@lb.du.ac.in Principal (English)

2 Commerce Dr. (Mrs.) Anita Goel anitagoel@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

3 Commerce Prof. (Dr.) Lata Sharma latasharma@lb.du.ac.in Professor 

4 Commerce Dr. (Mrs.) Madhu Aggarwal madhuaggarwal@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

5 Commerce Dr. (Mrs.) Neeta Bareja neeta@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

6 Commerce Prof. (Dr.) Alka Harneja alka@lb.du.ac.in Professor 

7 Commerce Dr. (Mrs.) Vanita Agarwal vanitaaggarwal@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

8 Commerce Dr. (Mrs.) Poornima S. 

Talwar poornimasunil@lb.du.ac.in

Associate Prof.

9 Commerce Prof. (Dr.) Gayatri gayatri@lb.du.ac.in Professor 

10 Commerce Dr. (Mrs.) Sushma Aggarwal sushmaaggarwal@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

11 Commerce Mrs. Sarika Bhatnagar sarika@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

12 Commerce Dr. (Mrs.) Vibha Gupta vibha@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

13 Commerce Dr. T.K. Janaki janaki@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

14 Commerce Mrs. Ruchi Ahuja ruchi@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

15 Commerce Dr. A. Porchelvi porchelvi@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

16 Commerce Dr. (Mrs.) Sucheta Gauba suchetagauba@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

17 Commerce Ms. Hemlata hemlatalbc@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

18 Commerce Ms. Amita Malhotra amitamalhotra@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

19 Commerce Dr. (Ms.) Meenu Gupta meenu@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

20 English Prof. (Dr.) Sucheta 

Chaturvedi sucheta@lb.du.ac.in

Professor 

21 English Dr. Ruchi Mundeja ruchimundeja@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

22 English Dr. Deeba Zafir deebazafir@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

23 English Dr. Mahavir Prasad Yadav mahvirprasad@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

24 English Ms. Aashima Kanwar aashimakanwar@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

25 English Dr. Anju anjudahiya@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

26 Economics Dr. Ritu Kumar Suri ritukumar@lbc.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

27 Economics Dr. Suman Sonkar sumansonkar@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

28 Economics Ms. Sonica Singhi sonica@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

29 Economics Ms. Uma umalbc@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

30 Economics Ms. Ujjayini Roy ujjayini@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

31 Home Sci. Prof. (Dr.) Anita Malhotra anitamalhotra@lb.du.ac.in Professor 

32 Home Sci. Dr. Sabrina Sareen sabrinasareen@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

33 Hindi Dr. (Mrs.) Meenu Khaneja meenukhaneja@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

34 Hindi Dr. (Mrs.) Rashmi Gupta rashmigupta@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

35 Hindi Dr. (Mrs.) Ranjit Kaur ranjitkaur@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

36 Hindi Dr. (Ms.) Neelam neelamlbc@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

37 Hindi Dr. Manisha Shankhwar manishashankhwar@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

38 Hindi Dr. Anshu Singh Jharwal anshusinghjharwal@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.
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39 Hindi Ms. Pramila pramila@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

40 History Dr. Geeta Arya geetaarya@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

41 History Dr. Vrishti Kanojia vrishtikanojia@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

42 History Dr. Gitanjali Dey gitanjalidey@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

43 History Dr. Santoshi Kumari santoshikumari@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

44 History Dr. Rammathot Khongreiwo rammathot@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

45 History Ms. Tripti Deo triptideo@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

46 History Dr. Lalita Kumari lalitakumari@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

47 History Ms. Gobina gobinalbc@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

48 Maths Dr.(Mrs.) Sudha Gupta sudhagupta@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

49 Maths Dr. Anu Chhabra anuchhabra@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

50 Maths Ms. Laxmi laxmilbc@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

51 Maths Dr. Poonam Sarohe poonamsarohe@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

52 Maths Ms. Anu Jain anujain@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

53 Maths Dr.(Ms.) Talat Sultana talat@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Scale)

54 Maths Dr.(Ms.) Guneet Bhatia guneetbhatia@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

55 Maths Dr.(Ms.) Nisha Gupta nishagupta@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

56 Maths Dr. Poonam Jorwal poonamjorwal@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Scale)

57 Music Dr. (Ms.) Renu Jain renujain@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

58 Punjabi Dr. (Ms.) Nirmal Shahid nirmalshahid@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

59 Pol. Science  Prof. (Dr.) Geeta Sahare geetasahare@lb.du.ac.in Professor 

60 Pol. Science  Dr.(Mrs.) Madhu Jha madhujha@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

61 Pol. Science  Dr.(Mrs.) Juhi Singh juhisingh@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

62 Pol. Science  Dr. Ritu Goyal ritugoyal@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

63 Pol. Science  Dr.(Mrs.) Babita Verma babitaverma@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

64 Pol. Science  Dr. Sonia Dabas soniadabas@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

65 Pol. Science  Ms. W. Themmichon Ramson

wthemmichon@lb.du.ac.in

Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

66 Pol. Science  Dr(Ms.) Pinki Maurya pinkimaurya@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

67 Pol. Science  Ms. Rashmita Bahera rashmitabehera@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

68 Pol. Science  Dr. Preeti Chauhan preetichauhan@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

69 Pol. Science  Dr. Ambuja Kr. Tripathy ambujatripathy@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

70 Pol. Science  Dr. Anchal anchallbc@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Scale)

71 Pol. Science  Dr. Amrita Shilpi amritashilpi@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

72 Philosophy Dr. (Mrs.) Jaya Ray jayaray@lb.du.ac.in Reader

73 Philosophy Dr. Rajasree Roy rajshreeroy@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

74 Philosophy Dr. Mansi Gupta mansigupta@lb.du.ac.in Asstt. Prof. (Sr. Gr.)

75 Physical Edu. Prof. (Dr.) Sunita Arora sunitaarora@lb.du.ac.in Professor 

76 Physical Edu. Prof. (Dr.) Seema Kaushik 

Sharma seemakaushik@lb.du.ac.in

Professor 

77 Sanskrit Prof. (Dr.) Anita Sharma anitasharma@lb.du.ac.in Professor 

78 Sanskrit Dr. Dolamoni Arya dolamani@lb.du.ac.in Associate Prof.

79 English Ms. Sheena Lama

sheenalama@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 
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80 English Ms. Vishakha Kardam

vishakhakardam@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

81 English Ms. Ranjana Nagar

ranjananagar@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

82 English Mr. Abhishek Bhaskar

abhishekbhaskar@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

83 English Dr. Chetan

chetan@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

84 English Ms. Iksha Yadav

iksha@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

85 English Mr. Ratnakar Kumar

ratanakarkumar@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

86 English Dr. Ojawini Hooda

ojaswinihooda@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

87 English Ms. Pracheta Bakshi

prachetabakshi@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

88 English Ms. Shilpa B.S.L.

shilpabsl@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

89 English Dr. Shweta Singh

shwetasingh@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

90 English Ms. Prachi Malik

prachimalik@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

91 English Ms. Ankita Kumari

ankitakumari@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

92 Physical Edu. Dr. Rekha Sharma

rekhasharma@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

93 Psychology Dr. A Radhika

aradhika@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

94 Psychology Dr. Akanksha Dochania

akankshadochania@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

95 Psychology Ms. Ruth  Lalneizawn

ruthlalneizawn@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

96 Psychology Dr. Gaurav Verma

gauravverma@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

97 Psychology Dr. Deepesh Rathore

deepeshrathore@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

98 Psychology Dr. Godishala Satyanarana 

Goud satyanarayana@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

99 Psychology Dr. Vatsal Priyadarshi

Pandey vatsal@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

100 Psychology Dr. Priyanka

priyanka@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 
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101 Psychology Dr. Vandana Gambhir

vandanagambhir@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

102 Psychology Ms. Anavila Lochan

anavilalochan@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

103 Sociology Ms. Nivedita N

niveditan@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

104 Sociology Dr. Aditi Narayani

aditinarayani@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

105 Sociology Dr. Pratyasha Sahoo

pratyashasahoo@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

106 Sociology Dr. Sangita Yadav

sangitayadav@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

107 Sociology Dr. Sunil Kumar

Mishra sunilkumarmishra@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

108 Sociology Dr. Nidhi Balyan

nidhibalyan@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

109 Sociology Dr. Akhilesh Pathak

akhileshpathak@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

110 Sociology Ms. Nishtha

Chaturvedi nishthachaturvedi@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

111 Computer Sc. Mr. Sudhir Kumar

Gupta

sudhir@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

112 Computer Sc. Mr. Ankit Kumar

ankitkumar@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

113 Computer Sc. Ms. Neha Singla

nehasingla@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

114 Music Dr. Vinay Kumar

Mishra vinaykumarmishra@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

115 Home Sci. Ms. Monica Jairam

monicajairam@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

116 Home Sci. Ms. Upasana Gaggat

upasanagaggat@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

117 Home Sci. Ms. Shumaila Naaz

shumailanaaz@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

118 Home Sci. Dr. Roshan Lal

roshanlal@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

119 Home Sci. Dr. Uma Soni

umasoni@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

120 Home Sci. Dr. Nidhi Gupta

nidhigupta@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 
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121 Home Sci. Dr. Kavita Bhatt

kavitabhatt@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

122 Home Sci. Dr. Raushan Khan

raushankhan@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

123 Home Sci. Dr. Meenakshi Anand

meenakshianand@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

124 Punjabi Dr. Swaran Jit Kaur

swaranjitkaur@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

125 Philosophy Dr. Jay Prakash Tiwari

jayprakashtiwari@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

126 Philosophy Ms. Nani Obey

ms.naniobey@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

127 Philosophy Dr. Heni Francis Ariina

henifrancisariina@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

128 Philosophy Dr. Kiran Varun

kiranvarun@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

129 Philosophy Dr. Sonam Singh

sonamsingh@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

130 Philosophy Dr. Abhishek Kumar

abhishekkumar@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

131 Philosophy Mr. Prashant Kumar

prashantkumar@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

132 Philosophy Dr. Awdhesh Yadav

awdheshyadav@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

133 Sanskrit Dr. Kripa Bhaskar

Sachdev kripabhaskar@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

134 Sanskrit Dr. Ashutosh Kumar

ashutoshkumar@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

135 Sanskrit Dr. Switi Rajendrakumar

Tembare swititembare@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

136 Sanskrit Dr. Chandan Kumar Jha

chandankumarjha@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

137 EVS Dr. Mukesh Kumar

Mahato mukeshkumarmahato@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

138 EVS Dr. Suman Bhanoo sumanbhanoo@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

139 EVS Dr. Mani Singh manisingh@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

140 evs Dr. Shwetank Shashi

Pandey shwetank@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

141 Economics Mr. Gagan Swamy

gaganswamy@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

142 Economics Dr. Pawan Kumar Singh

pawankumarsingh@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

143 Economics Mr. Rajesh Kumar

rajeshkpoonia@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 
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144 Economics Ms. Anita

anita@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

145 Economics Mr. Ravi Kumar Alaria

ravialaria@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

146 Economics Dr. Preeti Goel

preetigoel@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

147 Economics Ms. Sweta Kumari

swetakumari@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

148 Economics Dr. Gunjan Agarwal

gunjanagarwal@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

149 Economics Ms. Laxmi Tiwari

laxmitiwari@lb.du.ac.in

Assistant Prof. 

150 Hindi Mr. Anant Kumar Mishra anantkumarmishra@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

151 Hindi Dr. Rajat Sharma rajatsharma@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

152 Hindi Dr. Sumit Kumar Meena sumitmeeena@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

153 Hindi Dr. Prem Prakash Meena premprakashmeena@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

154 Hindi Mr. Priyanka Kumari priyankahindi@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

155 Hindi Dr. Satyavant Yadav satyavant@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

156 Hindi Dr. Rahul Raj Aryan rahulrajaryan@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 

157 Hindi Dr. Ramji Lal ramjilal@lb.du.ac.in Assistant Prof. 
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